
Specials are available online 3 - 5 days before order deadline.
Visit columbusjcc.org/jcatering or scan QR Code to order online. 

Questions? Contact Sheila Cline at scline@columbusjcc.org or 614.559.6225. 

Ribeye Sandwich, $20
with Chips & Pickle

MARCH 6
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, March 4 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, March 6 after 12p

Pot Roast Sandwich, $16
with Chips & Pickle

MARCH 13
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, March 11 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, March 13 after 12p

Beef Brunswick Stew, $16
with Cornbread

MARCH 20
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, March 18 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, March 20 after 12p
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Smothered Chicken
over Rice
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

MARCH 1
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, February 28 at 9p
Pick up Friday, March 1 after 1p

Turkey Shawarma
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

MARCH 8
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, March 6 at 9p
Pick up Friday, March 8 after 1p
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JCC Sub, $16
with Chips & Pickle

MARCH 27
WEDNESDAY LUNCH SPECIAL
Order by Monday, March 25 at 9p
Pick up Wednesday, March 27 after 12p

Chicken Fajitas
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

MARCH 22
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, March 20 at 9p
Pick up Friday, March 22 after 1p

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

MARCH 29
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, March 27 at 9p
Pick up Friday, March 29 after 1p

Chicken Milanese 
with Pasta
Serves 2 for $26, 4 for $46

MARCH 15
FRIDAY DINNER SPECIAL
Order by Wednesday, March 13 at 9p
Pick up Friday, March 15 after 1p


